
Ø eixo Peso (Kg) Rolamentos
mm

Dimensão nominal (mm)
UCECH2 UC 200 / Y 200

pol
Caixa

a w h j g c s YECH2
D

Bi m

12

1/2

15

5/8

17

3/4

20

ECH 204 70 99 64,0 40 19 0,0
3/4 BSP
14 fpp

0,70 47,0 31,0 18,3

7/8
25

1

ECH 205 70 99 64,0 40 19 0,0
3/4 BSP
14 fpp

0,70 52,0 34,0 19,7

1-1/16

1-1/8

30

1-3/16

1-1/4

ECH 206 80 104 64,0 40 19 0,0
3/4 BSP
14 fpp

0,90 62,0 38,1 22,2

1-1/4

1-5/16

1-3/8

35

1-7/16

ECH 207 92 116 70,0 40 19 0,0
3/4 BSP
14 fpp

1,20 72,0 42,9 25,4

1-1/2

40
ECH 208 96 121 73,0 40 19 2,0

3/4 BSP
14 fpp

1,30 80,0 49,2 30,2

1-5/8

1-11/16

1-3/4

45

ECH 209 108 136 82,0 48 21 4,0
1 BSP

11-1/2 fpp
1,80 85,0 49,2 30,2

1-13/16

1-7/8

1-15/16

50

2

ECH 210 110 140 83,0 48 21 5,0
1 BSP

11-1/2 fpp
1,90 90,0 51,6 32,6

2

2-1/8

55

2-3/16

ECH 211 143 173 102,0 60 28 8,7
1-1/4 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

3,80 100,0 55,6 33,4

ConjuntoConjunto

ECH 200 Mancal tipo Tensor
Serviço Normal

ECH=HB=EH=RHC(M)=SCHB



ConjuntoConjunto

ECH 200 Mancal tipo Tensor
Serviço Normal

Ø eixo Peso (Kg) Rolamentos
mm

Dimensão nominal (mm)
UCECH2 UC 200 / Y 200

pol
Caixa

a w h j g c s YECH2
D

Bi m

2-1/4

60

2-7/16

ECH 212 143 173 102,0 60 28 8,7
1-1/4 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

3,90 110,0 65,1 39,7

2-1/2

65
ECH 213 171 200 117,5 70 32 9,5

1-1/2 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

5,70 120,0 65,1 39,7

2-3/4

70
ECH 214 171 200 117,5 70 32 9,5

1-1/2 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

6,80 125,0 74,6 44,4

2-15/16

75

3

ECH 215 171 200 117,5 70 32 9,5
1-1/2 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

5,70 130,0 77,8 44,5

80

3-3/16
ECH 216 174 211 123,8 71 32 8,0

1-1/2 BSP
11-1/2 fpp

7,00 140,0 82,6 49,3

ECH=HB=EH=RHC(M)=SCHB
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